Amount
(Rs.)

Working Days in October 2025: 31 days

Add: Extra working 7 days
Full Days: 4th/5th/11th/12th/18th/19th/25th

Total Number of Days worked in October 2025: 38 days

2,867/-
(rounded off)

2,867/-
(rounded off)

88,888.00

20,069.00

Total 1,08,957.00

Amount (in words) : INR One Lakh Eight Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Seven Only E.& O.E

PAN : ACMPV4653N
Bank Details
Bank Name : HDFC Bank
Branch : MG Road, Bangalore
A/c No. : 0761330006588
IFSC : HDFC0000076